RUSSELL MATTHEW T &amp;UX,   RUSSELL LINDSEY MEAD &amp;AL 

References-Book/Pg  Description  Recorded Year

Registered Land Certificate(s)-Cert#  Book/Pg

QUITCLAIM DEED 

We. Paul A. Lonergan and Anne C. Tallon. being married, of Cambridge. Massachusetts. 

for consideration paid of Eight Hundred Thirty Thousand and 001100 ($830.000.00) 
Dollars. 

grant to Matthew T. Russell and Lindsey Mead RusselL husband and wife. as tenants by 
the entirety of 38 Mt. Pleasant Street, Cambridge. Ma-;sachusetts. 

with quitclaim covenants 

all that certain parcel of land situate. lying and being in Cambridge, County of